
DQHA High Point Liste L1 Amateur, Stand 05.11.2018

Klasse Platz Reg. Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller(in) Punkte

3054 YEARLING MARES

1 5809363 PERFECT TECHNOLOGY BARTUSCH MARISA-SOPHIA 1,00

3055 TWO YEAR OLD MARES

1 5752717 AN UNDENIABLY IMAGE MAI KATRIN 1,00

1 5744790 BZ HERMINE MOHRHAUER MICHAELA 1,00

3057 AGED MARES

1 5286644 CHIPS LIL SUKI GIERKE JULIA VON 3,00

2 5338874 OPTION IN BLUE HUSCHENS ANGELA 2,00

2 4568836 ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO TETENBERG MEIKE 2,00

4 5560337 ROCKIN WISELY KLEINE TIZIA 1,00

4 5608860 WINNING BY PRINCIPLE DRANGMEISTER NINA 1,00

4 4955534 PUT YOUR DRESS UP RASCHE JULIA DR 1,00

7 5534543 EH LIKELYSGOLDENCHIC VISNJIC SANDRA 0,50

7 5439695 LIL SUNDAY CHIP SUHR FRANZISKA 0,50

7 5542779 PRINCIPALLY DRESSED LIPPERT SILKE 0,50

3075 TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS

1 5774576 IM THE FANCY ONE GARWEG KATHRIN 0,50

1 5774576 IM THE FANCY ONE GARWEG KATHRIN 0,50

3076 THREE  YEAR OLD GELDINGS

1 5707592 WB ONLY FIFTY FIFTY HUNDT RICARDA 2,00

2 5666779 HC BLACK BURNER ROHWER JOANNA 1,00

2 5663997 CASTELLA INTERIORS HOFFNER LEA 1,00

4 5719102 GOOD TO BE YOURS BEERENS ANNA 0,50

3077 AGED GELDINGS

1 5598956 THATS MY NITE SCHEEPERS LOUISA 3,50

2 5662497 CHOCO MOTION WALTER SABRINA 1,50

2 5313644 BLUETEC BECHTEL JESSICA 1,50

4 5561686 HOT SUMMER NITE SBRESNY NICOLE 1,00

4 5372464 SWEETTALKING SPIRIT PLASS JAQUELINE 1,00

6 5326070 CG CHOCOLATE CHIP KLEIN TINA 0,50

6 5260430 BONA FIDE TOUCH TOWET MELANIE 0,50

6 5251294 SLOW MOVIN GENTLEMAN OSTERMANN PETRA 0,50

3120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

1 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE KUTHMANN LEONIE ELKE KATHARINA 21,50

2 4810650 FLASHY BY NITE BERNERT ALEXANDRA 11,00

3 5275121 IRESISTABLE RANGE BINGEL EMIELY 10,00

3 5699160 INVESTING A STAR REIMANN CRISTINA 10,00

5 4701916 I KNOW IM CERTIFIED WIPPENBECK INGRID 9,00

5 5445893 SWEET DUN PEPOLENA BEHREND ANGELA 9,00

7 5005567 UE IMASUNDAYZIPPO SCHULZE KATHARINA 7,00

8 5355351 TIME FOR A NEW PAGE HAMPF FRANZISKA 6,00

8 5518495 HC SHES MY PRINCESS MACHNER AMATA MARLEEN 6,00

10 5383855 WINWISE WALTENSPUEHL KIRSTEN 5,00
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3340 REINING

1 5674888 GUNNERINE METRANGOLO DIANA 17,00

2 4398412 PEPSON TOBY SCHAD SABINA H 16,00

3 5303120 SL JAIDUN RUF DENZ WOLFGANG 14,00

4 5507147 XTRA LASTING VOODOO WEIDLICH CHRISTIAN 11,00

5 5504867 MS SESOLITA FURY BLECHINGER MANUELA 9,00

6 5154930 GOLDEN INVADER MUSSHOFF ELENA 8,00

7 5223507 DIVA GREAT SMILE ZIETLOW SONJA 7,50

8 5247244 US BUENO LIL RUF ROCHNER MARVIN 7,00

9 5169546 WIMPY HIJA MILBLI CHRISTIAN 6,50

10 5151882 SERGEANT CHEX POO ISABELLE GARCIA 5,00

10 5416705 B DUN WHIZ GOLD BARRE ANNA-LENA 5,00

3360 WESTERN RIDING

1 5205359 ZIPPOS CHECKMATE PRITZL ANIKA 4,00

2 5068910 A STYLE TO SHOCK LECROCQ HELENE 1,00

2 5275121 IRESISTABLE RANGE BINGEL EMIELY 1,00

2 5416705 B DUN WHIZ GOLD BARRE ANNA-LENA 1,00

5 5323830 KRYMSUNIZER LEBERMANN MAIKE 0,50

3380 TRAIL

1 5452360 BLUE PEARLS ONLY BIERI URSULA 21,00

2 5532693 SHES ALL THE CANDY FRISCHBIER ELISA 12,00

3 5164135 KRYMSUN RIDER MAERKER ALINA 11,00

4 5416705 B DUN WHIZ GOLD BARRE ANNA-LENA 10,50

5 4716395 CROME PLATED JOE ZAHN MELANIE 9,00

6 4983815 SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN TOWET INDIRA 8,00

7 5163728 BLACK JUSTA LYNX VANDERVOORT-CLAES ANN 7,50

8 5458891 ANNIE AWARD DIETZEL SILVIA 7,00

8 5504768 ZIPP CODE GAGNANT FABRICE 7,00

10 4928587 SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE KUENKLER NAEMI 6,50

3381 WALK TROT TRAIL - Level 1

1 5598956 THATS MY NITE SCHEEPERS LOUISA 2,00

2 4577103 DH POCO BEAU AMBER HUEBNER ALMUT 1,00

3 5599599 INVESTMENT IMPULSE SCHWARZ TANJA 0,50

3 4568836 ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO TETENBERG MEIKE 0,50

3 5193632 HL PETZIS SWEETHEART HEITSCHOETTER LISA 0,50

3400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

1 5104182 KACHIING BUSCH STEFANIE 12,00

1 4206318 PEPERMIN POWER POHL KRISTIN 12,00

3 5164135 KRYMSUN RIDER MAERKER ALINA 10,00

4 4716395 CROME PLATED JOE ZAHN MELANIE 8,00

5 5005567 UE IMASUNDAYZIPPO SCHULZE KATHARINA 7,00

6 5174628 IVE A FANCY DRESS DANIELETTO MARZIA 6,00

6 5574573 BIG BOOTY JUDY STURM OLIVER 6,00

6 5230936 RR MAKING MOONSHINE PETSCHL ANDREA 6,00

9 5445893 SWEET DUN PEPOLENA BEHREND ANGELA 5,00

10 4883040 NITESGONNABEELONG BLAUROCK JUDITH 4,50

3401 WALK TROT HORSEMANSHIP

1 5598956 THATS MY NITE SCHEEPERS LOUISA 1,00

2 5596002 MY FINEST SELECTION RUETTINGER MADLEN 0,50
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3420 WESTERN PLEASURE

1 5532693 SHES ALL THE CANDY FRISCHBIER ELISA 6,50

2 5506792 WANNA BE HOT LIKE ME BAGNARESI SANDRA 4,50

3 5005567 UE IMASUNDAYZIPPO SCHULZE KATHARINA 4,00

3 5275121 IRESISTABLE RANGE BINGEL EMIELY 4,00

5 5260430 BONA FIDE TOUCH TOWET MELANIE 3,50

5 5355351 TIME FOR A NEW PAGE HAMPF FRANZISKA 3,50

7 5526389 HC LOVE ME WISELY KOHLWEG STEFANIE 3,00

7 5560337 ROCKIN WISELY KLEINE TIZIA 3,00

7 5397826 AM I A HOT KRYMSUM FARO FRANCESCA ROMANA 3,00

7 4955534 PUT YOUR DRESS UP RASCHE JULIA DR 3,00

3421 WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

1 5561686 HOT SUMMER NITE SBRESNY NICOLE 2,00

2 5598956 THATS MY NITE SCHEEPERS LOUISA 0,50

3430 RANCH RIDING - Level 1

1 5445893 SWEET DUN PEPOLENA BEHREND ANGELA 11,50

2 5416705 B DUN WHIZ GOLD BARRE ANNA-LENA 4,00

2 5147024 DUN IT BEAUTY KLEINSCHMIDT SANDRA 4,00

2 4716395 CROME PLATED JOE ZAHN MELANIE 4,00

5 5074747 GENUINE RAINMAN CREUTZENBERG INKA 3,50

5 4931964 PJ HURRICANEWHIZKEY HUSTER JESSICA 3,50

7 5095294 CLASSIC MAX OLENIC WILDFOERSTER CARMEN 3,00

7 4880894 SEVEN X LENA WERNER-ZILIEN SONIA 3,00

9 5393438 PEPPYS SWEET SPEEDY THEIS SUSANNE 2,00

10 5185850 BEE MY BAYBE KLISCHAN-TORNQUIST PATRICIA 1,50

3440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

1 5518495 HC SHES MY PRINCESS MACHNER AMATA MARLEEN 8,00

2 5313644 BLUETEC BECHTEL JESSICA 7,00

3 5356701 BANDEDO DANCER DE RUIJTER MEINOU 6,00

4 5355351 TIME FOR A NEW PAGE HAMPF FRANZISKA 5,50

4 4529950 GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE BRACHER VERA 5,50

6 4716395 CROME PLATED JOE ZAHN MELANIE 4,00

7 5494108 LOOKIN GRAYT HUSTER JESSICA 3,50

8 5618365 YOU ARE MY PLEASURE SCHNEIDER SINA 2,00

8 4983815 SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN TOWET INDIRA 2,00

10 5526389 HC LOVE ME WISELY KOHLWEG STEFANIE 1,50

10 5288818 HEY REMEMBER ME SCHOOF ANA CECILIA 1,50

10 5240321 MISS TRIS KRYMSUN ENGLERT HANNAH 1,50

10 5607275 HUNTIN LAZY DREAMS GYGAX CORINNE 1,50

10 5209765 BLAZING JAZZ KLEIN EVA MARIA 1,50

10 5559699 VS MACHINE NITSCHE EVA-SOPHIA 1,50

10 5345028 DONT WORRY IM TOUGH HARTSTERN STEFANIE 1,50
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3520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

1 5104182 KACHIING BUSCH STEFANIE 4,50

2 5518495 HC SHES MY PRINCESS MACHNER AMATA MARLEEN 4,00

3 4529950 GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE BRACHER VERA 3,50

4 5370456 MISS SUSI HOLLYWOOD HERRMANN BEATRIX 3,00

5 5313644 BLUETEC BECHTEL JESSICA 2,00

6 5494108 LOOKIN GRAYT HUSTER JESSICA 1,50

6 5573892 MS POPULARITY HAEBERLE AILEEN 1,50

6 4810650 FLASHY BY NITE BERNERT ALEXANDRA 1,50

6 5463058 ONE HOT HINT DI FUCCIA VIOLETTA 1,50

10 5193632 HL PETZIS SWEETHEART HEITSCHOETTER LISA 1,00

10 5356701 BANDEDO DANCER DE RUIJTER MEINOU 1,00

10 4550134 SLIDE TOUGH HEYNMOELLER SHARLYN 1,00

10 4716395 CROME PLATED JOE ZAHN MELANIE 1,00

10 5439695 LIL SUNDAY CHIP SUHR FRANZISKA 1,00

3750 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

1 5109172 SMART CHEX ZOE LOTZ DONATA 2,00


